Apache Corporation
2000 Post Oak , Suite 100
Houston, TX. 77056

NEDU #144 RB- A- As- 27
Lea County, New Mexico 23 ﬁ//l/ 4 | 4700/6\
30-0CA5- 354070

372 3.72 1/4 0.44 1.63 1.63
792 4.20 1 1.75 7.35 8.98
1042 2.50 1 1.75 438 13.35
1350 3.08 3/4 1.31 4.04 17.40
1780 4.30 3/4 1.31 5.64 23.04
2310 5.30 3/4 1.31 6.96 30.00
2810 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 43.12
3283 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 51.40
3782 4.99 11/4 2.19 10.92 62.31
4284 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 71.10
4813 5.29 3/4 1.31 6.94 78.04
5312 4,99 172 0.88 4.37 82.41
5813 5.01 3/4 1.31 6.58 88.98
6280 4.67 1 1.75 8.17 97.16
6775 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 105.82
6925 1.50 1 1.75 2.63 108.44
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